
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4 OF
184.49 FT FOR POB, CONT N 154.51
376.38 FT, S 130.03 FT, E 140.93

SIMMONS JAMES A/SIMMONS JOHNA
1095 NE VOSS RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-17-05525-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
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04/29/2025 MLU
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HX HB DX 30,553
20,000

121,489
0

121,489

1507/1191 1/17/2024 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SIMMONS JAMES A

SIMMONS JAMES A

0872/2109 1/07/1999 WD Q V 0
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GRANTEE:

SIMMONS

SIMMONS
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15045 M H 125 02/08/1999

2000HX Base Yr

1095 NE VOSS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,660 116.9000 109.89 182,417 1995 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 84,857

UOP 400 25 100 6,044

UOP 624 25 156 9,429

2,428 1,660 100,329

BAS= W52 S27 E6 UOP= S10 E40 N10 W40$ E46 N27$ UOP=  N12 W52
S12 E52$.

BAS

52

27

6
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27

UOP10
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10

40

UOP 12

52

12

52

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 16 20 320.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,120

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 500

9,820

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.26 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 11,340


